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Klausuren Q2 | Schuljahr 2024/2025 | 2. Halbjahr 

Fach Lehrer*innen Datum Std. 

Profil 

 

 

LUN 

BUß 

ETR 

13.02.2025 

12.02.2025 

12.03.2025 

1.-2. 

7.-8. 

3.-4. 

MAT eA 

Mat gN 

HAL, KRA, JEN 

MIZ 

19.02.2025 

19.02.2025 

1.-2. 

1.-2. 

DEU eA DEM, MOR 03.03.2025 3.-4. 

Deu gN BIN 

REU 

14.03.2025 

14.03.2025 

3.-4. 

3.-4. 

Eng gN LEß 14.03.2025 3.-4. 

FRZ eA 

LAT eA 

HAR 

FRI 

30.01.2025 

30.01.2025 

3.-5. 

3.-5. 

Frz gN HAR 30.01.2025 3.-4. 

Lat gN CHR 18.03.2025 1.-2. 

Spa RAB, KLA 18.03.2025 1.-2. 

Rus GEB 07.03.2025 1.-2. 

Gri TIZ 18.03.2025 1.-2. 

Mus KUK 25.03.2025 5.-6. 

Ges KAL 

OLZ 

SAW 

WAN, 

05.03.2025 

28.03.2025 

10.03.2025 

05.03.2025 

3.-4. 

5.-6. 

1.-2. 

3.-4. 

Geo ELS, KOC 25.03.2025 3.-4. 

Wipo BRÜ 25.03.2025 3.-4. 

Rev DEM 25.03.2025 
 

3.-4. 
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Phi MOR 25.03.2025 3.-4. 

Inf/Che/Bio/Phy KUK (inf) 

SIM (phy) 

REN (che) 

KAM (bio) 

RAH (bio) 

12.03.2025 

20.03.2025 

20.03.2025 

20.03.2025 

20.03.2025 

5.-6. 

7.-8. 

7.-8. 

7.-8. 

1.-2. 

 


